1
G
3
V
M
@
A
Y

• High sensitive type: Trigger LED forward current 2mA (max.)
■Application Examples
■Ordering Information
Standard type
* The AC peak and DC value are given for the load voltage and continuous load current.
High sensitive type
* The AC peak and DC value are given for the load voltage and continuous load current.
Note: The actual product is marked differently from the
image shown here.
RoHS Compliant
Refer to "Common Precautions".
■Package (Unit : mm, Average)
Note: The actual product is marked differently
from the image shown here.
■Model Number Legend
• Electrical power unit
• Test & measurement equipment
• Security equipment
• Industrial equipment
• Medical equipment
6.4
4.58
3.65
6.4
4.58
3.65
G3VM-@ @ @ @ @
1 2 3 4 5
1. Load Voltage
4: 40V
6: 60V
20: 200V
35: 350V
40: 400V
60: 600V
2. Contact form
1: 1a (SPST-NO)
5. Other informations
When specifications overlap,
serial code is added in the
recorded order.
3. Package type
A: DIP4 pin PCB terminals
D: DIP4 pin Surface-
mounting Terminals
4. Additional functions
Y: Dielectric strength
between I/O above
2,500V type
Package
type
Contact
form
Load voltage
(peak value) *
Continuous
load current
(peak value) *
Packing/Tube Packing/Tape & reel
Model Minimum
package
quantity
Model Minimum
package
quantityPCB terminals
Surface-mounting
Terminals
Surface-mounting
Terminals
DIP4 1a
40V 2000mA  G3VM-41AY1  G3VM-41DY1
100 pcs.
G3VM-41DY1(TR05)